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The restaurant from Santa Clarita offers 253 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.8. Tokyo Sushi offers the finest Japanese cuisine in a modern setting, perfect for both small and large groups.
Our focus on using the freshest ingredients ensures high-quality food, paired with exceptional service.
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Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU $8.0
Rolls

CAJUN TUNA ROLL $12.5
Maki Sushi

FUTOMAKI $9.5
Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL $8.0
Main

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL* $6.5
Bento

FISH KATSU BENTO $16.0
Special Roll

MONKEY ROLL* $8.5

Sushi Combinations

PREMIUM

Noodle

RAMEN

Happy Asia Special Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $14.0

Temaki Hand Roll

AVOCADO HAND ROLL $4.5

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Spring Roll

SUNSET ROLL

Beverages

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Rice & Noodles

YAKI SOBA

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Boxes
TUNA SASHIMI

Soup And Salad

SPICY TUNA SALAD*

Poke Bowl

UNAGI BOWL

Alcoholic Beverages

COLD SAKE

Chef's Special Roll

FANTASTIC ROLL

Sashimi Selection

SALMON SASHIMI

$7.0

$13.0

$3.3

$8.0

$10.0

$13.0

$18.0

$11.5
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Raw
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI

Sake

PREMIUM SPECIAL SAKE

Imai Style Vegetables

CUCUMBER SASHIMI ROLL

Katsu
FISH KATSU

Our Chef's Specials

MEXICAN ROLL

Chef Special Rolls

911 ROLL

Dinner Soups

SEAFOOD UDON

Tavern Fare
TUNA POKE SALAD

Recomendados
SHO YU RAMEN

Draft And Bottled Beer

DRAFT AND BOTTLED BEER

Wine By Glasses And
Bottles

WINE BY GLASSES AND BOTTLES

$12.5

$9.0

$13.0

$11.5

$11.0

$16.0

$11.0

All Sushi

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $11.8
Cold Soft Drinks

CALPICO $4.0
Sushi/Nigiri

ALBACORE SUSHI $5.5

Omakased & Moriawase
15 PCS SASHIMI $25.0

Sides

SOY SAUCE

Sushi - Daytime Menu

SPICY TUNA CUT ROLL* $7.5
Appetizers/Sushi

SALMON SKIN HAND ROLL $5.5
Sauce & Condiments

FRESH WASABI $3.0
Hamachi

YELLOWTAIL BELLY $7.0
Cut Only

B.S.C. $14.0
Sushi Bar - Nigiri Sushi
TAMAGO (EGG) SUSHI $5.5



Tokyo Sushi Menu

Bento Sample
GRILLED SALMON BENTO $18.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

CHIRASHI SUSHI $19.0

Main Dishes - Bento

Menu

TONKATSU $10.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
SALMON SKIN SALAD $7.0
Uncategorized

SASHIMI SALAD $25.0
Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $3.3
ASSORTED COKE PRODUCTS $2.8
Starters

BEEF TEPPANYAKI $10.0
SALMON CUT ROLL $6.5
Soft Drinks

PERRIER (BOTTLED SPARKLING $3.0
WATER) .
APPLE JUICE $2.0
Inside Out

CRUNCH ROLL $10.8

TIGER ROLL $13.0

Udon

PLAIN UDON
TONKATSU UDON

Poke And Bowls

HAWAIIAN AHI POKE BOWL
SAVORY

TOKYO POKE BOWL MEDIUM
SPICY*

Fresh Fish Rolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL
ICHI ROLL

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER

RAMUNE

WATER

Soups

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
TEMPURA UDON
TONKOTSU RAMEN

Side Orders

A BOWL OF STEAMED RICE
A BOWL OF SUSHI RICE
BOWL OF BROWN RICE

$8.0
$13.0

$16.0

$14.0

$14.0
$13.0

$3.0
$4.0

$14.0
$11.0
$11.0

$2.0
$3.0
$3.0
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Ramen

PLAIN RAMEN $9.0
MISO RAMEN $11.0
SHIO SEAFOOD RAMEN $13.0
Main Course

YAKI UDON $8.0
BEEF BOWL $9.0
TONKATSU BENTO $16.0
Japanese Specialties
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO $15.0
CHICKEN KATSU BENTO $16.0
MISO SOUP $2.0
Bento Boxes

MIXED TEMPURA BENT $14.0
BEEF TERIYAKI BENT $15.0
KOREAN BBQ BENTO $20.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

SALAD

MUSSELS

Sushi Rolls

BAKED SALMON ROLL* $11.8
RAINBOW ROLL $13.0
SPIDER ROLL $13.0

SUSHI

Sushi Combo

6 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA
ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL
(DINNER)

8 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA
ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL
(DINNER)

10 PCS SUSHI W CALIFORNIA
ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL
(DINNER)

12 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA
ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL
(DINNER)

Hand Roll

ALBACORE HAND ROLL
CUCUMBER HAND ROLL
SCALLOP HAND ROLL

VEGETABLE HAND ROLL

Add A Roll To Make

Udon/ Ramen Combo

COMBO #A: ONE ROLL PER
COMBO

COMBO #B: ONE ROLL PER
COMBO

COMBO #C: ONE ROLL PER
COMBO

COMBO #D

$16.0

$19.0

$22.0

$25.0

$4.8
$4.5
$5.5
$4.5

$5.0

$8.0

$9.0

$10.0

Roll Combo (Pick Two)

ROLL COMBO #A
ROLL COMBO #B
ROLL COMBO #C
ROLL COMBO #D

$15.0
$16.0
$17.0
$18.0
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Salads
GREEN SALAD WITH HOUSE $4.0
DRESSING
SEAWEED SALAD $5.0
SUNOMONO SALAD $4.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
SALMON SASHIMI (8PC) SALAD WI| $20.0
SPECIAL SAUCE
A La Carte
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (WITH SALAD) $9.0
BEEF TERIYAKI (WITH SALAD) $10.0
TEMPURA A LA CARTE $14.0
GRILLED SALMON A LA CARTE $14.0
KOREAN BBQ A LA CARTE $18.0
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $5.0
LETTUCE
W TUNA
YELLOWTAIL

SCALLOP

Special Sashimi
AMAEBI (SWEET RAW SHRIMP) SASHIMI

SPICY TUNA SASHIMI W/ AVOCADO
CHILI OIL

SMOKY TUNA SASHIMI
SEARED TUNA SASHIMI W/ SALSA

YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI W/ JALAPENO
YUZU*

CAJUN TUNA W/ SPINACH SASHIMI

Sushi / Sashimi A La
Carte

TOKYO POKE BOWL* $15.0
HAWAIIAN AHI TUNA POKE BOWL $17.0
KOREAN POKE BOWL HOT $18.0
ASSORTED SUSHI DELUXE $30.0

ASSORTED SASHIMI DELUXE #A  $40.0
ASSORTED SASHIMI DELUXE #B  $65.0

Sushi 2Pcs
SNOW CRAB SUSHI $6.5
ESCOLAR SAKU SUSHI $5.5

FLOUNDER (SIMILAR TO HALIBUT) $6.3
SUSHI .

SEA URCHIN (SEASONAL) SUSHI  $10.5
CHUTORO (FATTY TUAN) SUSHI $13.0
OTORO (EXTRA FATTY TUNA) $15.0

Dessert

ICE CREAM (SMALL: 1

‘: SCOOP) $2.0

W ICECREAM(LARGE:3 ¢,
SCOOPS)

MACARON ICE CREAM SANDWICH  $4.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM $4.0
TEMPURA GREEN TEA ICE CREAM  $6.0
TEMPURA CHEESECAKE $6.0
TEMPURA GREEN TEA s6.0
CHEESECAKE
MOCHI
Special Rolls
ALBACORE DELIGHT $14.0

AVOCADO CRUNCH ROLL* $9.5
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SAUGUS ROLL* $11.8
NEWHALL ROLL* $13.0
VALENCIA ROLL $13.0
SPICY SHRIMP AND CRAB $11.0
CRUNCH ROLL

SUPERMAN BURRITO* $11.5
T.S.C. $10.8

Special Sushi 2Pcs

CAJUN TUNA SUSHI WITH SPINACH
ON TOP

FLYING FISH EGG SUSHI WITH
QUAIL EGG ON TOP

JAPANESE BIG SCALLOP SUSHI

LEMON PEPPER SEARED
ESCOLAR SUSHI

SALMON SUSHI WITH SWEET
SEAWEED

SMOKY TUNA SUSHI W/ SPECIAL
SAUCE

SPICY TUNA SUSHI WITH AVOCADO
AND CHILI OIL

YELLOWTAIL SUSHI WITH
JALAPENO YUZU

Sushi

FRESH WATER EEL
SUSHI

RED CLAM SUSHI
SALMON EGG SUSHI
SEA EEL SUSHI

SMELT EGG SUSHI

HOT SAKE

SASHIMI

INARI (FRIED SOYBEAN CURD)
SUSHI

$6.5

$6.5
$9.5

$6.0

$6.0

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

$6.3

$4.5
$6.0
$4.3
$4.5

$4.0

SWEET RAW SHRIMP (SEASONAL)

SUSHI $9.5
ALASKAN ROLL $14.0
Nigiri Sushi
MACKEREL SUSHI $5.5
OCTOPUS SUSHI $5.8
........ " QUAIL EGG SUSHI $2.0
SALMON SUSHI $5.0
SCALLOP SUSHI $5.5
TOBIKO SUSHI $6.0
SHRIMP SUSHI $4.8
SQUID SUSHI $5.5
TUNA SUSHI $6.3
YELLOWTAIL SUSHI $6.3

Sashimi

ALBACORE SASHIMI

AMA EBI (SWEET SHRIMP)
SASHIMI

ESCOLAR SAKU SASHIMVI

FLOUNDER SASHIMI (SIMILAR TO
HALIBUT)

OCEAN STRIPED BASS SASHIMI
JAPANESE BIG SCALLOP SASHIMI
JAPANESE MACKEREL SASHIMI
OCTOPUS SASHIMI

CHUTORO (FATTY TUNA) SASHIMI
OTORO (EXTRA FATTY TUNA) SASHIMI

12 PCS SASHIMI $22.0
Hand Rolls
SALMON HAND ROLL $5.5

TUNA HAND ROLL $5.5
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YELLOWTAIL HAND TUNA CUT ROLL $6.5
ROLL $6.5
VEGETABLE CUT ROLL $5.5
PHILADELPHIA HAND
ROLL $5.0 YELLOWTAIL CUT ROLL $7.5
CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL $4.8 E ,
SNOW CRAB HAND ROLL $6.5 ntrees
CRAWFISH HAND ROLL $6.5 ANKIMO $8.0
FRESH WATER EEL HAND ROLL  $6.5 gz'fIDBABY OCTOPUS ¢,
LOBSTER HAND ROLL $10.0 SALMON RADDISH <50
NATO HAND ROLL* $5.5 WRAP APP :
NEGITORO HAND ROLL $10.0 SPICY TUNA WITH RICE CAKE 4
$13.0
PCS APP*
PLUM HAND ROLL $4.5
SMOKY TUNA SASHIMI 8 PCS APP  $20.0
SALMON TEMPURA HAND ROLL $6.5
SPICY TUNA W/ AVOCADO, $20.0
gl;lflﬁ SHRIMP AND CRAB HAND ¢ SASHIMI 8PCS* :
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI WITH $19.0
JALAPENO AND YUZU 8 PCS APP* '
Cut Rolls SHUMAI (4PCS) APP $4.0
ALBACORE CUT ROLL $6.8 GYOZA (4PCS) APP $4.0
AVOCADO CUTROLL  $5.5 BAKED GREEN MUSSELS (3PCS) ¢,
CALIFORNIA CUT ROLL $5.8 APP
SNOW CRAB CUT ROLL $7.5 FRIED TOFU (4PCS) APP $5.0
CUCUMBER CUT ROLL $5.5 SPICY EDAMAME WITH GARLIC $8.0
APP '
FRESH WATER EEL CUT ROLL $7.5
SAUTEED SISITO PEPPERS APP $8.0
LOBSTER CUT ROLL $11.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA APP $6.0
NATO CUT ROLL* $6.8
MIXED TEMPURA APP $8.0
NEGITORO CUT ROLL $10.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA 4 PC APP $10.0
PHILADELPHIA CUT ROLL $6.5
FRIED OYSTERS (4PC) APP $8.0
PLUM CUT ROLL $5.5
GRILLED SALMON CHEEK APP $7.0
SALMON SKIN CUT ROLL $6.5
GRILLED YELLOWTAIL CHEEK APP  $9.0
SALMON TEMPURA CUT ROLL $7.5
DYNAMITE APP $8.0
SCALLOP CUT ROLL $6.8
HEART ATTACK APP $10.0

SPICY SHRIMP AND CRAB CUT
ROLL* $6.8 SOFT SHELL CRAB APP $12.0
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Santa Clarita, United States
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 01:00-22:00
Monday 01:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 24:00-24:00
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