





https://menuweb.menu 27039 McBean PkwyCA 91355, Santa Clarita, United States +16616708009,+16612591001 - http://TokyoSushiSCV.com/









The restaurant from Santa Clarita offers **253** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.8. Tokyo Sushi offers the finest Japanese cuisine in a modern setting, perfect for both small and large groups. Our focus on using the freshest ingredients ensures high-quality food, paired with exceptional service.

AVOCADO HAND ROLL



Ola: alaan		Estad Diag	Ale
Chicken		Fried Rice	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$8.0	FRIED RICE	\$7.0
Rolls		Spring Roll	
CAJUN TUNA ROLL	\$12.5	SUNSET ROLL	\$13.0
	4		42010
Maki Sushi		Beverages	
FUTOMAKI	\$9.5	SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$3.3
Bowls		Rice & Noodles	
CHICKEN BOWL	\$8.0	YAKI SOBA	\$8.0
Main		Seafood Dishes	
SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL*	\$6.5	FRIED CALAMARI	\$10.0
Bento		Boxes	
FISH KATSU BENTO	\$16.0	TUNA SASHIMI	
Special Roll		Soup And Salad	
MONKEY ROLL*	\$8.5	SPICY TUNA SALAD*	\$13.0
MONNETROLL	ψοιο	OF TOTAL TOTAL CALLAND	Ψ1010
Sushi Combinations		Poke Bowl	
PREMIUM		UNAGI BOWL	\$18.0
Noodla		Alashalia Davaragas	
Noodle		Alcoholic Beverages	
RAMEN		COLD SAKE	
Happy Asia Special Re	oll	Chef's Special Roll	
RED DRAGON ROLL	\$14.0	FANTASTIC ROLL	\$11.5
Temaki Hand Roll		Sashimi Selection	

\$4.5

SALMON SASHIMI

2.95

Raw YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI		All Sushi Shrimp Tempura Roll	\$11.8
Sake PREMIUM SPECIAL SAKE		Cold Soft Drinks	\$4.0
Imai Style Vegetable	\$12.5	Sushi/Nigiri ALBACORE SUSHI	\$5.5
Katsu FISH KATSU	\$9.0	Omakased & Moriav	wase \$25.0
Our Chef's Specials MEXICAN ROLL	\$13.0	Sides SOY SAUCE	
		Ovaki Dartina Mar	
Chef Special Rolls 911 ROLL	\$11.5	Sushi - Daytime Mei	nu \$7.5
•	\$11.5 \$11.0	•	
911 ROLL Dinner Soups	·	SPICY TUNA CUT ROLL* Appetizers/Sushi	\$7.5 \$5.5
911 ROLL Dinner Soups SEAFOOD UDON Tavern Fare	\$11.0	Appetizers/Sushi SALMON SKIN HAND ROLL Sauce & Condiment	\$7.5 \$5.5
Dinner Soups SEAFOOD UDON Tavern Fare TUNA POKE SALAD Recomendados	\$11.0 \$16.0 \$11.0	Appetizers/Sushi SALMON SKIN HAND ROLL Sauce & Condiment FRESH WASABI Hamachi	\$7.5 \$5.5 \$\$ \$3.0

Sushi Bar - Nigiri Sushi

\$5.5

TAMAGO (EGG) SUSHI

WINE BY GLASSES AND BOTTLES

Wine By Glasses And

Bottles

Bento Sample		Udon	
GRILLED SALMON BENTO	\$18.0	PLAIN UDON	\$8.0
		TONKATSU UDON	\$13.0
Rice Bowl With Toppir	ngs		
CHIRASHI SUSHI	\$19.0	Poke And Bowls	
Main Dishes - Bento		HAWAIIAN AHI POKE BOWL SAVORY	\$16.0
Menu		TOKYO POKE BOWL MEDIUM SPICY*	\$14.0
TONKATSU	\$10.0		
		Fresh Fish Rolls	
Soup, Salad, And Chili		HAWAIIAN ROLL	\$14.0
SALMON SKIN SALAD	\$7.0	ICHI ROLL	\$13.0
Uncategorized		Restaurant Category	
SASHIMI SALAD	\$25.0	GLUTEN FREE	
Drinks		DESSERT	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.3	Non Alcoholic Drinks	
ASSORTED COKE PRODUCTS	\$3.3 \$2.8		
ASSORTED CORE PRODUCTS	Ψ2.0	BOTTLED WATER	\$3.0
Starters		RAMUNE	\$4.0
BEEF TEPPANYAKI	\$10.0	WATER	
SALMON CUT ROLL	\$6.5	Soups	
		GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$14.0
Soft Drinks		TEMPURA UDON	\$11.0
PERRIER (BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER)	\$3.0	TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$11.0
APPLE JUICE	\$2.0	Side Orders	
Inside Out		A BOWL OF STEAMED RICE	\$2.0
CRUNCH ROLL	\$10.8	A BOWL OF SUSHI RICE	\$3.0
TIGER ROLL	\$13.0	BOWL OF BROWN RICE	\$3.0



Ramen		Sushi Combo	
PLAIN RAMEN	\$9.0	6 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA	
MISO RAMEN	\$11.0	ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL (DINNER)	\$16.0
SHIO SEAFOOD RAMEN	\$13.0	8 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL (DINNER)	\$19.0
Main Course		10 PCS SUSHI W CALIFORNIA	
YAKI UDON	\$8.0	ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$22.0
BEEF BOWL	\$9.0	(DINNER)	
TONKATSU BENTO	\$16.0	12 PCS SUSHI WITH CALIFORNIA ROLL OR SPICY TUNA ROLL (DINNER)	\$25.0
Japanese Specialties			
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO	\$15.0	Hand Roll	
CHICKEN KATSU BENTO	\$16.0	ALBACORE HAND ROLL	\$4.8
MISO SOUP	\$2.0	CUCUMBER HAND ROLL	\$4.5
.		SCALLOP HAND ROLL	\$5.5
Bento Boxes		VEGETABLE HAND ROLL	\$4.5
MIXED TEMPURA BENT	\$14.0	Add A Roll To Make	
BEEF TERIYAKI BENT	\$15.0		
KOREAN BBQ BENTO	\$20.0	Udon/ Ramen Combo	
These Types Of Dishe	es	COMBO #A: ONE ROLL PER COMBO	\$5.0
Are Being Served		COMBO #B: ONE ROLL PER COMBO	\$8.0
PANINI SALAD		COMBO #C: ONE ROLL PER COMBO	\$9.0
MUSSELS		COMBO #D	\$10.0
			•
Sushi Rolls		Roll Combo (Pick Two)
BAKED SALMON ROLL*	\$11.8	ROLL COMBO #A	\$15.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$13.0	ROLL COMBO #B	\$16.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$13.0	ROLL COMBO #C	\$17.0
SUSHI		ROLL COMBO #D	\$18.0



Sal	a	d	S
-----	---	---	---

GREEN SALAD WITH HOUSE DRESSING	\$4.0
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.0
SUNOMONO SALAD	\$4.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
SALMON SASHIMI (8PC) SALAD WI SPECIAL SAUCE	\$20.0

A La Carte

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (WITH SALAD)	\$9.0
BEEF TERIYAKI (WITH SALAD)	\$10.0
TEMPURA A LA CARTE	\$14.0
GRILLED SALMON A LA CARTE	\$14.0
KOREAN BBQ A LA CARTE	\$18.0

Ingredients Used



EDAMAME
LETTUCE
TUNA

\$5.0

YELLOWTAIL SCALLOP

Special Sashimi

AMAEBI (SWEET RAW SHRIMP) SASHIMI
SPICY TUNA SASHIMI W/ AVOCADO
CHILI OIL
SMOKY TUNA SASHIMI

SEARED TUNA SASHIMI W/ SALSA
YELLOWTAIL SASHIMI W/ JALAPENO
YUZU*

CAJUN TUNA W/ SPINACH SASHIMI

Sushi / Sashimi A La Carte

TOKYO POKE BOWL*	\$15.0
HAWAIIAN AHI TUNA POKE BOWL	\$17.0
KOREAN POKE BOWL HOT	\$18.0
ASSORTED SUSHI DELUXE	\$30.0
ASSORTED SASHIMI DELUXE #A	\$40.0
ASSORTED SASHIMI DELUXE #B	\$65.0

Sushi 2Pcs

SNOW CRAB SUSHI	\$6.5
ESCOLAR SAKU SUSHI	\$5.5
FLOUNDER (SIMILAR TO HALIBUT) SUSHI	\$6.3
SEA URCHIN (SEASONAL) SUSHI	\$10.5
CHUTORO (FATTY TUAN) SUSHI	\$13.0
OTORO (EXTRA FATTY TUNA)	\$15.0

Dessert

ICE CREAM (SMALL SCOOP)	:1 \$2.0
ICE CREAM (LARGE SCOOPS)	: 3 \$4.0
MACARON ICE CREAM SANDWI	ICH \$4.0
MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$4.0
TEMPURA GREEN TEA ICE CRE	AM \$6.0
TEMPURA CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
TEMPURA GREEN TEA CHEESECAKE	\$6.0
MOCHI	

Special Rolls

ALBACORE DELIGHT	\$14.0
AVOCADO CRUNCH ROLL*	\$9.5



					la la
SAUGUS F	ROLL*	\$11.8	SWEET RAW SHRIMP (SEASONAL) \$9.		\$9.5
NEWHALL	ROLL*	\$13.0	SUSHI		
VALENCIA	ROLL	\$13.0	ALASKAN	ROLL	\$14.0
SPICY SHE	RIMP AND CRAB ROLL	\$11.0	Nigiri S	Sushi	
SUPERMA	N BURRITO*	\$11.5		MACKEREL SUSHI	\$5.5
T.S.C.		\$10.8		OCTOPUS SUSHI	\$5.8
_				QUAIL EGG SUSHI	\$2.0
Specia	ıl Sushi 2Pcs		SALMON S	SUSHI	\$5.0
CAJUN TU ON TOP	NA SUSHI WITH SPINACH	\$6.5	SCALLOP	SUSHI	\$5.5
	SH EGG SUSHI WITH		TOBIKO SI	JSHI	\$6.0
QUAIL EG		\$6.5	SHRIMP SI	JSHI	\$4.8
JAPANESE	BIG SCALLOP SUSHI	\$9.5	SQUID SUSHI \$5.5		\$5.5
LEMON PEPPER SEARED		\$6.0	TUNA SUS	HI	\$6.3
ESCOLAR SUSHI		ψ0.0	YELLOWTA	AIL SUSHI	\$6.3
SALMON S SEAWEED	SUSHI WITH SWEET	\$6.0	Cookin	ai	
SMOKY TUNA SUSHI W/ SPECIAL		¢c E	Sashin	MI	
SAUCE \$6		\$6.5	ALBACORE SASHIMI		
SPICY TUN AND CHILI	IA SUSHI WITH AVOCADO OIL	\$6.5	AMA EBI (SWEET SHRIMP) SASHIMI		
	AIL SUSHI WITH	\$6.5		ESCOLAR SAKU SASHII	ΜI
JALAPENO	7 1020		FLOUNDEI HALIBUT)	R SASHIMI (SIMILAR TO	
Sushi			OCEAN ST	RIPED BASS SASHIMI	
	FRESH WATER EEL SUSHI	\$6.3	JAPANESE	BIG SCALLOP SASHIMI	
	RED CLAM SUSHI	\$4.5	JAPANESE MACKEREL SASHIMI		
	SALMON EGG SUSHI	\$ 4.5 \$ 6.0	OCTOPUS	SASHIMI	
SEA EEL S		\$4.3	CHUTORO	(FATTY TUNA) SASHIMI	
		\$4.5	OTORO (EXTRA FATTY TUNA) SASHIMI		
SMELT EG HOT SAKE		Ф4. Э	12 PCS SASHIMI \$22.0		
	:		11	Dalla.	
SASHIMI Hand Rolls					
INARI (FRIED SOYBEAN CURD)		\$4.0	SALMON F	IAND ROLL	\$5.5

TUNA HAND ROLL

\$5.5

	YELLOWTAIL HAND ROLL	\$6.5	TUNA CUT	ROLL	\$6.5
			VEGETABI	LE CUT ROLL	\$5.5
	PHILADELPHIA HAND ROLL	\$5.0	YELLOWT	AIL CUT ROLL	\$7.5
CALIFORN	IA HAND ROLL	\$4.8	Cotrác		
SNOW CRA	AB HAND ROLL	\$6.5	Entrée	S	
CRAWFISH	I HAND ROLL	\$6.5		ANKIMO	\$8.0
FRESH WA	TER EEL HAND ROLL	\$6.5		SPICY BABY OCTOPUS SALAD	\$12.0
LOBSTER	HAND ROLL	\$10.0		SALMON RADDISH	0400
NATO HAN	D ROLL*	\$5.5		WRAP APP	\$13.0
NEGITORO	HAND ROLL	\$10.0	SPICY TUN PCS APP*	NA WITH RICE CAKE 4	\$13.0
PLUM HAN	ID ROLL	\$4.5		JNA SASHIMI 8 PCS APP	\$20.0
SALMON T	EMPURA HAND ROLL	\$6.5			φ20.0
SPICY SHE	RIMP AND CRAB HAND	\$5.5	SASHIMI 8	IA W/ AVOCADO, PCS*	\$20.0
	II _			AIL SASHIMI WITH O AND YUZU 8 PCS APP*	\$19.0
Cut Rolls			SHUMAI (4	PCS) APP	\$4.0
6	ALBACORE CUT ROLL	\$6.8	GYOZA (4F	PCS) APP	\$4.0
	AVOCADO CUT ROLL	\$5.5		REEN MUSSELS (3PCS)	\$4.0
	CALIFORNIA CUT ROLL	\$5.8	APP		
SNOW CRA	AB CUT ROLL	\$7.5		FU (4PCS) APP	\$5.0
CRAWFISH CUT ROLL		\$7.5	SPICY TOFU (8PC) APP		\$7.0
CUCUMBE	R CUT ROLL	\$5.5	SPICY EDA	AMAME WITH GARLIC	\$8.0
FRESH WA	TER EEL CUT ROLL	\$7.5	SAUTEED	SISITO PEPPERS APP	\$8.0
LOBSTER	CUT ROLL	\$11.0	VEGETABI	LE TEMPURA APP	\$6.0
NATO CUT	ROLL*	\$6.8	MIXED TEN	MPURA APP	\$8.0
NEGITORO	CUT ROLL	\$10.0		EMPURA 4 PC APP	\$10.0
PHILADEL	PHIA CUT ROLL	\$6.5		STERS (4PC) APP	\$8.0
PLUM CUT	ROLL	\$5.5		SALMON CHEEK APP	\$7.0
SALMON S	KIN CUT ROLL	\$6.5		/ELLOWTAIL CHEEK APP	
SALMON T	EMPURA CUT ROLL	\$7.5	DYNAMITE		\$8.0
SCALLOP	CUT ROLL	\$6.8	HEART AT		\$10.0
SPICY SHE ROLL*	RIMP AND CRAB CUT	\$6.8		LL CRAB APP	\$12.0



Tokyo Sushi

27039 McBean PkwyCA 91355, Santa Clarita, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 01:00-22:00 Monday 01:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 24:00-24:00

Made with menuweb.menu

